Non-Tapered
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

Tapered
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

Low Profile Tapered

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

00

UPL1330-0
UPL1430-0
UPL1530-0
UPL1630-0
UPL1730-0

00

UPL2330-0
UPL2430-0
UPL2530-0
UPL2630-0
UPL2730-0

ULTRAligN®+ Lumbar Sacral Orthosis

e Constructed of hook receivable material with soft, breathable liner that provides a
cooler, lighter fit
e Patented dual dynamic closure system allows infinite adjustability and maximum compression
e Combines heat-moldable plastic inserts (anterior, posterior, lateral) for rigid support
e Available in 0%, 15° or 25 lordosis
e Non-Tapered and tapered versions available for best patient fit
e Mid and low profile versions for short-waisted patients
e | SO meets requirements for most L1 to L5 pathologies

Indications: Post-operative lumbar fusion; Laminectomy or discectomy;
Lumbar compression fractures; Degenerative disc disease; Osteoporosis;
Spondylolisthesis; Spondylolysis; Spinal stenosis; Facet syndrome

Sizing Guide

Sizing determined by three circumferential

measurements:

1. 1” below tip of breast bone or xyphoid process

2. Around navel or waist

3. Around fullest area of trochanter or hips

Non-Tapered Xyphoid Waist Trochanter

Small 31" - 35” 31" - 35" 31" - 35"

Medium 34" - 38" 32" - 38" 34" - 39”

Large 377 - 417 35” - 41”7 38" - 42”

X-Large 38" - 45” 38" - 45” 38" - 45”

XX-Large 45" - 53" 45" - 53" 45" - 53"

Tapered Xyphoid Waist Trochanter

Small 25” - 317 25” - 31” 27" - 33"

Medium 28” - 35” 29” - 36" 32" - 38"

Large 32" - 38" 32" - 38" 35” - 41”

X-Large 35” - 427 36" - 42” 38" - 46”

XX-Large 40” - 46” 39” - 477 43" - 49”
15° 25° Mid Profile Non-Tapered 15°
UPL1330-15 UPL1330-25 Small UPMP1330-15
UPL1430-15 UPL1430-25 Medium UPMP1430-15
UPL1530-15 UPL1530-25 Large UPMP1530-15
UPL1630-15 UPL1630-25 X-Large UPMP1630-15
UPL1730-15 UPL1730-25 XX-Large UPMP1730-15
15° 25°
UPL2330-15 UPL2330-25
UPL2430-15 UPL2430-25
UPL2530-15 UPL2530-25
UPL2630-15 UPL2630-25
UPL2730-15 UPL2730-25
15° 25°

UPLP2330-15
UPLP2430-15
UPLP2530-15
UPLP2630-15
UPLP2730-15

UPLP2330-25
UPLP2430-25
UPLP2530-25
UPLP2630-25
UPLP2730-25
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