



## ULTRAlign®+ Lumbar Sacral Orthosis

- Constructed of hook receivable material with soft, breathable liner that provides a cooler, lighter fit
- Patented dual dynamic closure system allows infinite adjustability and maximum compression
- Combines heat-moldable plastic inserts (anterior, posterior, lateral) for rigid support
- Available in 0°, 15° or 25° lordosis
- Non-Tapered and tapered versions available for best patient fit
- Mid and low profile versions for short-waisted patients
- LSO meets requirements for most L1 to L5 pathologies

**Indications:** Post-operative lumbar fusion; Laminectomy or discectomy; Lumbar compression fractures; Degenerative disc disease; Osteoporosis; Spondylolisthesis; Spondylolysis; Spinal stenosis; Facet syndrome

## Sizing Guide

Sizing determined by three circumferential measurements:

- 1. 1" below tip of breast bone or xyphoid process
- 2. Around navel or waist
- 3. Around fullest area of trochanter or hips

Non-Tapered Small Medium Large X-Large XX-Large	Xyphoid 31" - 35" 34" - 38" 37" - 41" 38" - 45" 45" - 53"	Waist 31" - 35" 32" - 38" 35" - 41" 38" - 45" 45" - 53"	Trochanter 31" - 35" 34" - 39" 38" - 42" 38" - 45" 45" - 53"
Tapered Small Medium Large X-Large XX-Large	Xyphoid 25" - 31" 28" - 35" 32" - 38" 35" - 42" 40" - 46"	Waist 25" - 31" 29" - 36" 32" - 38" 36" - 42" 39" - 47"	Trochanter 27" - 33" 32" - 38" 35" - 41" 38" - 46" 43" - 49"

Small

Large

Medium

X-Large

XX-Large

Mid Profile Non-Tapered

15°

UPMP1330-15

UPMP1430-15

UPMP1530-15

UPMP1630-15

UPMP1730-15

Non-Tapered	0°	15°	25°
Small	UPL1330-0	UPL1330-15	UPL1330-25
Medium	UPL1430-0	UPL1430-15	UPL1430-25
Large	UPL1530-0	UPL1530-15	UPL1530-25
X-Large	UPL1630-0	UPL1630-15	UPL1630-25
XX-Large	UPL1730-0	UPL1730-15	UPL1730-25
Tapered Small Medium Large X-Large XX-Large	0°	15°	25°
	UPL2330-0	UPL2330-15	UPL2330-25
	UPL2430-0	UPL2430-15	UPL2430-25
	UPL2530-0	UPL2530-15	UPL2530-25
	UPL2630-0	UPL2630-15	UPL2630-25
	UPL2730-0	UPL2730-15	UPL2730-25
Low Profile Tapered Small Medium Large X-Large		UPLP2430-15 UPLP2530-15	25° UPLP2330-25 UPLP2430-25 UPLP2530-25 UPLP2630-25



UPLP2730-15 UPLP2730-25

XX-Large